
 

 

Tingira Boat Club 
Events Calendar 

Club Activities for 2025   (Effective 26/01/25) 

Date Events Details 

Sunday 26th January  Australia Day Foreshore Party From 12:pm 
Spit-Roast Lamb Lunch, 
Live Music and Games. 

Friday  31st January Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 02nd February Sunday on the Deck 
 
 Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT @12:15   2.52M 

Friday 07th February Fish ’n’ Chips From 6:00pm 

Sunday 09th February Sunday on the Deck 
Fish ’n’ Chips 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 14th February Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Saturday 15th February Private Member Function 2:00pm – 7:00pm 

Sunday 16th February Sunday on the Deck 
 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT @11:28   2.42M 

Friday 21st February Members  Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 23rd February Sunday on the Deck 
 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12: Noon 

Friday 28thFebruary Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Saturday 01st March  Quarterly General Meeting 10:30am 

Sunday 02nd March Sunday on the Deck 
 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT @11:28   2.68M 

Friday 07th March Fish ’n’ Chips From 6:00pm 

Sunday 09th March  Sunday on the Deck 
Fish ’n’ Chips 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 14th March No Members Dinner  

Saturday 15th March Pork Spit-Roast & 

Sundowners 

From 4:00pm 

Sunday 16th March Sunday on the Deck Lunch and Drinks 



 

 

 
Sailing 

From 12:00 Noon 
HT@ 10:56     2.37M 

Friday 21st March Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 23rd March Sunday on the Deck 
 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
 

Friday 28th March Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 30th March Sunday on the Deck 
 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT @ 10:19    2.6M 

Friday 04th April No Members Dinner  

Saturday 05th April Commodores Ball Dinner  

Sunday 06th April NO Sunday on the Deck  

Friday 11th April Fish & Chips From 6:00pm 

Sunday13th April  Sunday on the Deck 
      Fish & Chips 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT @ 09:52   2.26M 

Good Friday 
Friday 18th April 

CLUB CLOSED CLUB CLOSED 

Easter Sunday 
20th April 

Easter Sunday  
Sunday on the Deck 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 25th April Members Dinner 
ANZAC DAY 

From 6:00pm 
ANZAC Memorial Dawn 
Service at Pat’s Park 

Sunday 27th April Sunday on the Deck 
 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT 09:05     2.46M 

Friday 02nd May Fish ’n’ Chips From 6:00pm 

Sunday 04th May Sunday on the Deck 
Fish ’n’ Chips 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 09th May Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 11th May 
Mother's Day 
 

Sunday On the Deck 
 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT 8:27 am    2.12M 



 

 

Friday 16th May NO MEMBERS DINNER  

Saturday 17th May Lamb Spit-Roast & 

Sundowners 

From 4:00pm 

Sunday 18th May Sunday on the Deck 
 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 23rd May Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Saturday 24th May Quarterly General Meeting Commencing 10:30am 

Sunday 25th May Sunday on the Deck 
 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT 7:46 am   2.27M 

Friday 30th May Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 01st June Sunday on the Deck 
 
“Tingira Market Day” 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
From 0800 

Friday 06th June Fish & Chips From 6:00pm 

Sunday 08th June Sunday on the Deck 
Fish & Chips 
SAILING 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT 7:35am     1:95M 

Friday 13th June Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 14th June Sunday on the Deck 
 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 20th June NO Members Dinner  

Saturday 21st June  Pork Spit Roast & 
Sundowners 

From 4:00 PM 

Sunday 22nd  June Sunday on the Deck Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 27th June Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 30th June Sunday on the Deck 
 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 04th July Fish & Chips From 6:00pm 

Sunday 06th July Sunday on the Deck 
Fish & Chips 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 11th July Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 13th July Sunday on the Deck 
 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT 11:20am   1.95M 



 

 

Friday 18th July NO Members Dinner  

Saturday 19th July Christmas in July 
Members Dinner 

From 5:00pm 

Sunday 20th July NO Sunday on the Deck  

Friday 25th July Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 27th July Sunday on the Deck 
 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT 11:32pm     1.97M 

Friday 01st August Fish & Chips From 6:00pm 

Sunday 03rd August Sunday on the Deck Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 08th August Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 10th August Sunday on the Deck 
 
 Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT 10:22am    2:05M 

Friday 15th August NO Members Dinner  

Saturday 16th August Lamb Spit Roast & 
Sundowners 

From 4:00pm 

Sunday 17 th August Sunday on the Deck 
 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 22nd August Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Saturday 23rdAugust Private Members Hire  

Sunday 24th August Sunday on the Deck 
 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT 10:19am   2.07M 

Friday 29th August Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Saturday 30th August Annual General Meeting Commencing 10:30am 

Sunday 31st August Sunday on the Deck Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 05th September Fish ’n’ Chips From 6:00pm 

Sunday 7th September 
Father’s Day 
 

Sunday on the Deck 
Fish ’n’ Chips 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT 09:19am    2.11M 

Friday 12th September Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 14th September Sunday on the Deck Lunch and Drinks 



 

 

From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 19th September Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 21st September Sunday on the Deck 
 
 Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT 09:28am    2.15M 

Friday 26th September Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 28th September Sunday on the Deck Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 03rd October Fish & Chips From 6:00pm 

Saturday 04th September 6th Jubilee Qld 
Championships 

HT of 2.30m at 10:20am 

Sunday 05th October Sunday on the Deck 
Fish & Chips 
6th Jubilee Qld 
Championships 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
 
TIDES      TBA 

Monday 06th October 6th Jubilee Qld 
Championships and 
Presentations 

Times & Tides     TBA 

Friday 10th October No Members Dinner  

Saturday 12th October Pork Spit Roast & 
Sundowners 

From 4:00pm 

Sunday 13th October Sunday on the Deck 
 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday  17th October Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 19th October Sunday on the Deck 
 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT@ 08:26    2.19 M 

Friday 24th October Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 26th October Sunday on the Deck 
 
Sailing 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT 12:21pm    2.30M 

Friday 31st October Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 02nd November Sunday on the Deck 
 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Tuesday 04th November Tingira Melbourne Cup Lunch From 11:30am 

Friday 07th November Fish & Chips From 6:00pm 



 

 

Saturday 08th November Calvert Memorial Regatta HT @ 11:44     2.15M 

Sunday 09th November Sunday on the Deck 
Fish & Chips 
Calvert Memorial Regatta 

Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 
HT @ 12:44pm    2.67M 

Friday 14th November Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Sunday 16th November Sunday on the Deck Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 21st November NO Members Dinner  

Saturday 22nd November Lamb Spit & Sundowners From 5:00pm 

Sunday 23rd November Sunday on the Deck 
 
Sailing 

Lunch and DrinksFrom 
12:00 Noon 
HT @ 11:27am   2.46M 

Friday 28th November Members Dinner From 6:00pm 

Saturday 29th November Quarterly General Meeting Commencing 10:30am 

Sunday 30th November Sunday on the Deck Lunch and Drinks 
From 12:00 Noon 

Friday 05th December  Members Dinner  From 6:00pm 

Sunday 07th December Sunday on the Deck 
 
Final Sailing 2025 

Lunch and Drinks From 
12:00 Noon 
HT @ 11:32am   2.84M 

Friday 12 December NO     Members Dinner  

Saturday 13th December Tingira Members Christmas 
Party 2025 

From 5:00pm 

Sunday 14th December Tingira Volunteers Thank You 
Party 

From 1:30pm 

Monday 15th December CLUB     IS    CLOSED   FOR  
CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Re-opens  
26th Jan 2026 

 


